
 

 

Train Route of - 12901, GUJRAT MAIL

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 DDR Dadar Wr First 21.40 1 0

2 BVI Borivali 21.59 22.04 1 24

3 PLG Palghar 22.48 22.50 1 81

4 BL Valsad 00.09 00.14 2 189

5 NVS Navsari 00.38 00.40 2 228

6 ST Surat 01.14 01.19 2 257

7 BH Bharuch Jn 02.17 02.19 2 316

8 BRC Vadodara Jn 03.14 03.19 2 386

9 ANND Anand Jn 03.54 03.56 2 422

10 ND Nadiad Jn 04.08 04.10 2 440

11 MHD Mahemadavad Kheda Road 04.30 04.32 2 458

12 MAN Maninagar 05.15 05.17 2 483

13 ADI Ahmedabad Jn 05.50 Last 2 486

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 25-Apr-2024


